
Date Competition Tee Booked

Sunday 18th Feb Wacca Champions Cup 11.44 - 12.40

Sunday 25th Feb AGM

Sunday 25th Feb Memorial Salver 11.36 - 12.32

Sunday 3rd Mar Johnny Love Classic 12.24 - 13.20

Sunday 10th Mar Blanch Cup 12.48

Thursday 14th March No Morning Golf

Sunday 17th Mar Littlestone Qualifier 13.04

Saturday 23rd March No Morning Golf After 07.40

Sunday 24th Mar Royal Ashdown Forest (Home) 13.20

Friday 29th Mar Course Closed - Easter

Saturday 30th Mar Course Closed - Easter

Sunday 31st Mar Course Closed - Easter

Monday 1st Apr No Morning Golf

Thursday 4th Apr Course Closed - Mizuno Pairs

Saturday 6th Apr No Morning Golf After 07.40

Sunday 7th Apr Gresham (Home) 15.20 - 16.10

Tuesday 9th April No Afternoon Golf

Wednesday 10th Apr Course Closed - Halford Hewitt

Thursday 11th Apr Course Closed - Halford Hewitt

Friday 12th Apr Course Closed - Halford Hewitt

Saturday 13th Apr Course Closed - Halford Hewitt

Sunday 14th Apr Course Closed - Halford Hewitt

Friday 19th Apr No Morning Golf After 07.40

Saturday 20th Apr No Morning Golf

Saturday 20th Apr Gresham (Away) 12.00

Sunday 21st Apr Dave Smith Senior Salver 15.28 - 16.20

Saturday 27th Apr No Morning Golf After 07.40

Saturday 27th Apr Presentation Night

Sunday 28th Apr No Morning Golf After 07.40

Sunday 28th Apr The Berkshire (Home) 15.00

Saturday 4th May Sundridge Park (Away)

Sunday 5th May Littlestone (Home) 16.00 - 16.56

Saturday 11th May No Morning Golf After 07.40

Sunday 12th May Royal St Georges (Away) 16.00 - 16.56

Saturday 18th May Littlestone (Away)

Sunday 19th May The Outpost Match 15.04 - 16.16

Thursday 23rd May Course Closed - AON

Friday 24th May Course Closed - AON

Saturday 25th May Course Closed - Willingdon

Sunday 26th May Course Closed - Willingdon

Saturday 25th May Royal Ashdown Forest (Away)

Monday 27th May No Morning Golf

Wednesday 29th May Course Closed - Bar Society
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Thursday 30th May Course Closed - Bar Society

Saturday 1st June Bridgeland Cup (0-9) 16.00 - 17.00

Sunday 2nd June Intermediate & Cribben Cup 16.00 - 17.00

Wednesday 5th June Course Closed - AON

Thursday 6th June Course Closed - AON

Saturday 8th June No Morning Golf After 07.40

Sunday 9th June No Morning Golf After 07.40

Sunday 9th June Charity Day 14.30 - 16.32

Sunday 16th June Royal St Georges (Home) 16.00 - 17.20

Wednesday 19th June No Morning Golf

Saturday 22nd June No Morning Golf After 07.40

Saturday 22nd June Captain's Prize & Dance TBC

Sunday 23rd June Blackheath (Home) 16.00 - 17.00

Sunday 30th June Course Closed - Open Qualifying

Monday 1st July Course Closed - Open Qualifying

Tuesday 2nd July Course Closed - Open Qualifying

Friday 5th July No Morning Golf

Saturday 6th July Course Closed - Men's Invitational

Sunday 7th July Sunley Bowl 16.00 - 17.00

Saturday 13th July No Morning Golf After 07.40

Sunday 14th July Parent Club Match (Home) - TBC 14.00 - 16.00

Sunday 21st July Mrs Love Memorial 16.00 - 17.00

Sunday 28th July No Morning Golf After 07.40

Sunday 28th July ROB Tray 16.00

Sunday 4th Aug The Berkshire (Away) 15.00

Sunday 4th Aug Seniors Cup 16.00 - 17.00

Saturday 10th Aug No Morning Golf After 07.40

Sunday 11th Aug Cheetham Cup 16.00 - 17.00

Sunday 18th Aug Denham (Away)

Friday 16th Aug Course Closed - Deal Week

Saturday 17th Aug Course Closed - Deal Week

Sunday 18th Aug Course Closed - Deal Week

Monday 19th Aug Course Closed - Deal Week

Tuesday 20th Aug Course Closed - Deal Week

Wednesday 21st Aug Course Closed - Deal Week

Thursday 22nd Aug Course Closed - Deal Week

Friday 23rd Aug Course Closed - Deal Week

Saturday 24th Aug Course Closed - Deal Week

Sunday 25th Aug Langley Park (Away)

Sunday 25th Aug Course Closed - Deal Week

Tuesday 27th Aug No Morning Golf After 07.40

Friday 30th Aug Course Closed - SEELC

Saturday 31st Aug Presidents Bowl (Day 1) 14.48 - 16.10

Sunday 1st Sep Presidents Bowl (Day 2) 14.48 - 16.10

Monday 2nd Sep Course Closed - Mizuno Pairs

Saturday 7th Sep No Morning Golf After 07.40
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Sunday 8th Sep No Morning Golf After 07.40

Sunday 8th Sept Veterans Trophy 15.30 - 16.30

Sunday 8th Sep Blackheath (Away) 15.30

Saturday 14th Sep Walton Heath (Away) 15.00

Sunday 15th Sep Jolly Sailors (vs Ladies) 12.00 - 13.20

Sunday 22nd Sep Langley Park (Home) 15.00 - 16.00

Friday 27th Sep No Morning Golf After 07.40

Saturday 28th Sep No Morning Golf

Sunday 29th Sep Pro's Prize 14.00 - 15.20

Saturday 5th Oct No Morning Golf After 07.40

Sunday 6th Oct No Morning Golf

Sunday 6th Oct Captain's Drive-In (13.00) then Roll Up 14.00

Saturday 12th Oct No Morning Golf

Sunday 13th Oct Course Closed - Maintenance

Sunday 20th Oct Newman Shield 13.36 - 14.32

Sunday 27th Oct Jock Mackay Trophy 12.00 - 13.05

Sunday 3rd Nov Course Closed - Kent Winter Trials

Sunday 10th Nov Billy Love Putter 11.30 - 12.30

Monday 13th Nov Course Closed - Links Team Challenge

Saturday 16th Nov Winter Parent Club Match (Away) 09.52 - 11.50

Sunday 17th Nov Under 50's 11.30 - 12.30

Saturday 23rd Nov Heathcote Foursomes (Day 1) 11.30 - 12.30

Sunday 24th Nov Heathcote Foursomes (Day 2) 11.30 - 12.30

Sunday 1st Dec Bar Match 11.30 - 12.30

Thursday 5th Dec Course Closed - Kent PGA

Sunday 8th Dec Optional Roll-Up Comp (TBC) 11.30 - 12.30

Sunday 22nd Dec Christmas Roll-Up

Friday 27th Dec Franks Match 11.36 - 12.36

Sunday 29th Dec Hogmanay Roll Up 11.36 - 12.32
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